©2018 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
The HiTek Power® OL400W range of single-output high voltage power supplies meets the
exacting requirements found in a wide variety of precision systems. The OL400W is also suitable
for use in ion implantation, ion and chemical vapor deposition, and general laboratory use.
Designed using the latest power switching IGBTs to ensure efficient and reliable operation over
the full operating range, the OL400W series gives excellent performance in the most severe
electrical environments. The OL400W utilizes air as the primary insulation medium for voltages up
to 60 kV, achieving a high packing density for high voltage supplies giving 65 W per l (1 W per in3).

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS (CONTINUED)
Dimensions See outline drawing
Weight 6.5 kg for units up to 60 kV
8 kg for the 80 kV unit
Connections All connections are mounted on the rear panel.
Mains IEC320-C20 16 A with integrated two pole switch
Safety Earth M5 stud
HV Output Proprietary coaxial connector
Front Panel Stoving enamel trimite full gloss S60/9 color blue RAL5011 as standard
advanced-energy.com       7
HITEK POWER OL400W SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Output Voltage Output Current
OL400W-102* 1 kV 400 mA
OL400W-502* 5 kV 80 mA
OL400W-103* 10 kV 40 mA
OL400W-203* 20 kV 20 mA
OL400W-303* 30 kV 13.3 mA
OL400W-403* 40 kV 10 mA
OL400W-503* 50 kV 8 mA
OL400W-603* 60 kV 6.7 mA
OL400W-803* 80 kV** 5 mA
* Add P for a positive polarity unit or N for a negative polarity unit. e.g.: part number for a 20 kV positive unit: OL400W-203P
** 80 kV unit utilizes an encapsulated HV section and is housed within a 2U chassis.
For voltages not listed above, please contact our sales team.